Application PBY 8404003-BV
Additional information for the FCC approval of Ericsson phoneplug
PBY8404003-BV
ref: 10 dB bandwidth in data mode
Ref -20 dBm
A
SWT 100 ms
10 dB BW, 2440 MHz
Att 10 dB
1 PK
MAXH
Center 2.44 GHz Span 4 MHz400 kHz/
RBW 10 kHz
VBW 30 kHz
*
*
PRN
-120
-110
-100
-90
-80
-70
-60
-50
-40
-30
-20
Delta 2 [T1]
-9.83 dB
-168.168000000 kHz
Marker 1 [T1]
-19.64 dBm
2.439984000 GHz
Delta 3 [T1]
-11.19 dB
200.000000000 kHz
2
1
3
Date: 18.JAN.2001 17:30:02